

URBAN AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF MEGHALAYA on behalf on MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT, GOVT. OF INDIA



Smart City Challenge MISSION TRANSFORM-NATION

'Smart city is what citizens want it to be'

Shillong City is proud to be selected as one of the 98 cities for the smart city challenge. We invite citizens of Shillong to suggest measures to develop Shillong as a smart city. The smart city proposal will be based on the citizen choices and the acceptability of the proposal by the citizens.

The Department of Urban Affairs invites citizens to participate in the Citizen connect initiative

VOICE YOUR CHOICE

Citizens can voice their choices for Smart City Shillong by following methods:

ESSAY COMPETITION

Essay competition at mygov.in >> MoUD Smartcities>> Do>> Shillong

Topic: SHILLONG OF MY DREAMS

Prizes: 1st prize: INR 21000/-

2nd Prize: INR 15000/-3rd Prize: INR 9000/-

DISCUSSION FORUM

Discussion Forum at mygov.in >> MoUD Smartcities>> Discuss>> Shillong

OPINION POLL

Opinion Poll at mygov.in >> MoUD Smartcities>> Poll>> Shillong

SOCIAL MEDIA

Facebook: smartcityshillong Meghalaya Twitter: smartcityshillong@UMeghalaya
You can also contact (1)Director, Urban Affairs (2) CEO, Shillong Municipal Board (3) Secretary,
Meghalaya Urban Development Authority for any further details/queries

.....Lets us Make Shillong Smarter.....

Director, Urban Affairs

Directorate of Urban Affairs, Government of Meghalaya
Raitong Building, Secretariat Hill, Shillong, Meghalaya - 793001